SUN June 10

MON June 11

TUE June 12

Wed June 13

THU June 12

FRI June 15

SAT June 16

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

Pre-congress trips, short courses

Meetings, pre-congress field trips, short courses

Coffee Break

STAKEHOLDER DAY

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

10 parallel sessions

10 parallel sessions

10 parallel sessions

10 parallel sessions

Lunch & meetings

Lunch & meetings

Lunch & meetings

Lunch & meetings

10 parallel sessions

10 parallel sessions

10 parallel sessions

10 parallel sessions

Coffee break

Poster sessions &

Registration

Ice breaker at
the foyer

10 Parallel sessions

10 Parallel sessions

Poster sessions & coffee

Opening reception C1

Sauna boat trips; Parallel

Sauna Boat trips;

Alternative evening

program

21:00 --> Society jams;
open stage at Poppari

19:00 -> Conference
dinner & Sataman yo -
festival

Post-congress trips, short courses




