	SUN June 10	MON June 11	TUE June 12	Wed June 13	THU June 12	FRI June 15	SAT June 16
8:00				STAKEHOLDER DAY			
8:30		Meetings, pre-congress field trips, short courses	Openinng ceremony	Plenary 3: Atte Moilanen	Plenary 4&5:	Plenary 6: Madhur Anad	
9:00			Plenary 1&2:	Stakeholder day: minister	Virgilio Hermoso &		
9:30			Cristiana Pasca Palmer	Kimmo Tiilikainen	Luis Arranz	Coffee Break	
10:00		r o	& Anne Larigauderie	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	10 parallel sessions	
10:30		sho	Coffee Break	10 parallel sessions	10 parallel sessions	7	
11:00		ps,	10 parallel sessions				]
11:30		y tri					S
12:00	Pre-congress trips, short courses	fielc				Lunch & meetings	ırse
12:30	noo	. sse		Lunch & meetings	Lunch & meetings		Post-congress trips, short courses
13:00	ort	ngr	Lunch & meetings				iort
13:30	, sh	0)-				10 parallel sessions	s, sh
14:00	rips	pre		10 parallel sessions	10 parallel sessions		ri. gi
14:30	ss t	ngs,	10 parallel sessions				ess t
15:00	ıgre	etir					ngre
15:30	con	Me				Poster sessions & coffee	10)
16:00	Pre-			Coffee break	SCB-ES member's		ost
16:30	_		Poster sessions &	10 Parallel sessions	assembly		<u>.                                    </u>
17:00		Registration			10 Parallel sessions	Plenary 7: Will Steffen	
17:30		Ice breaker at				Closing words;	
18:00		the foyer				student presentation	<u> </u>
18:30			Opening reception C1				
19:00				Sauna boat trips; Parallel	Sauna Boat trips;	19:00 -> Conference	
19:30					Alternative evening	dinner & Sataman yö -	
20:00					program	festival	
				21:00> Society jams;			
				open stage at Poppari			